New Mexico Activities Association



Official Nomination Form

Deadline: Friday, December 6, 2024, at 4:00 pm

COMMISSION REPRESENTATIVE

Nominees must satisfy requirements as stated in section 3.2.1 B of the NMAA Handbook (i.e., must be employed by a member school district in good standing or be an elected member of a member school board or board of directors. This membership may include district associates and/or assistants, athletic or activity directors, or school principals/headmasters or principal/headmaster associates and/or assistants). All Area A – Small Schools are listed on page 2 of this document.

Area A – Small School

NAME OF INDIVIDUAL BEING NOMINATED ADMINISTRATIVE POSITION OF THAT PERSON SCHOOL OR SCHOOL DISTRICT		
NAME OF PERSON SUBMITTING NOMINATION SCHOOL OR DISTRICT		
SIGNATURE	DATE	

Please send completed nomination forms to: Dusty Young, NMAA, 6600 Palomas Ave. NE, Albuquerque, NM 87109. You may also fax them to (505) 923-3114 or email dusty@nmact.org. Immediately following the December 6, 2024, deadline, an official ballot will be posted on the NMAA website (<u>www.nmact.org</u>). The ballot will need to be signed by both the Official Voter and the Superintendent and returned to the NMAA by the indicated date. If there are any questions regarding the process, please don't hesitate to contact the NMAA office.

*NOTE – The individual elected will be finishing a vacated term that expires December 31, 2025.

NMAA Small School Governance Structure Classes A and 2A

Area A, Small School

Cimarron Clayton Coronado Des Moines Dulce Escalante Jemez Valley Maxwell McCurdy Mesa Vista Monte del Sol Mora Moreno Valley Mosquero NMSD Pecos Peñasco Questa Raton Roy Springer Tierra Encantada Wagon Mound Walatowa